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VIKTOR'S GRANITE & MARBLE

Bianco Perla

Material
Thickness:

Usable Area:

Length:
Width:
ltem ID:
Rack:

Slab Details

Marble
3cm
13.1sq.Ft.
136.77in
19.01in
8407

B5

Viktor's Granite & Marble

Phone:  Address: 28 Beale Road Arden, NC 28704

www.vgmwnc.com



